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:ii‘V Ote @ Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

_ Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act
S (Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process
and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the pnvacy provisions of the Freedom of
Iinformation and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of his” per’s‘o’ﬁa!;mformat ions-please
contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca. RECHIVE "3 By
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Natalie Winkler MAR 01 20%

Full Name of Candidate

Candidate’s Mailing Address dma l.;.,g_@wm am/pra
Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Pre-Campaign Period Report

1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year |$ 0.00 |
or $10,000 from candidate’s own funds per year)
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses I$ 0.00 I

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $ 150.00

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with [g g 075.00
the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned |$ 0.00 l
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2 —3) |$ 8,225.00 ]
OTHER SOURCES
. $ 1,000.00

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $0.00

election campaign $0.00 |
8. Total amount of other revenue
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) $ 1,000.00 |
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) |$ 9,225.00 |
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures

11.Total Campaign Period Expenses ~ Paid[$ 8,941.27 Junpaid| ___ |TOTAL[$ 8,941.27

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) $ 283.73

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has
incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect
the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

4 /A//Z / Feb 28, 2022
L ,

/égnature Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Calgary Municipal Election 2021

Candidate : Natalie Winkler - Ward 8

Donors > $50.00
Name

Rick Grol

Mike Wilhelm

Roy Wright

Mary Rozsa de Coquet
Gwen Yaholnitsky
Karen Gosbee
Catherine Good

Len Nanjad

Lisa Poole

Mitchell Goodjohn
Richard Joly
Christopher Hankins
Risa Desa

locelyne Hampton
Christopher Seaver
Peggy Seaver
Patricia McCunn-Miller
Shirley Turnbull

Rod Sykes

Duncan Gibson
Drew Macintyre
Ltindsay Hood

Susan L Burns

Ruth Kuipers

Lisa Poole

Total Contributions > $50.00

Address

Date

08-Oct-21
07-Oct-21
07-Oct-21
30-Sep-21
29-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
22-Sep-21
21-Sep-21
20-Sep-21
16-Sep-21
15-Sep-21
15-Sep-21
08-Sep-21
08-Sep-21
02-Sep-21
02-Sep-21
31-Aug-21
25-Aug-21
23-Aug-21
22-Aug-21
22-Jul-21
18-May-21
10-May-21
12-Apr-21
05-Apr-21

Amount

$200
$200
$150
$500
$200
$250
$125
$250
$1,000
$200
$200
$500
$100
$100
$500
$500
$500
$250
$500
$100
$250
$200
$200
$100
$1,000

$8,075



Calgary Municipal Election 2021
Candidate : Natalie Winkler - Ward 8

Campaign Expenses

Website / Email / Hosting / Webservices

Online Processing Fees

Campaign T-Shirts & Hats for volunteers

Volunteer Coffees/Snacks/Food

4.2" x 5.5" postcards

18" x 24" Yard Signs & Wire H-Frame Stands

Large Election Signs : 8'x4' & 4'x4'

Lumber, Stakes, Hardware, etc for Large Sign Assembly
Online Advertising

Total Expenses

1,350.34
359.12
172.02
210.33
456.55
909.32

2,102.10
871.21

2,510.28
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