

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

	3(c) of the Freedom of Information acy provisions of the Freedom of		
Full Name of Candidate Natalie Winkler	MAR 0 1 2022		
Candidate's Mailing Address	Time: 12:04 am/6m)		
Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code	HE CITY OF CALGARY		
This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public docur	ment.		
Pre-Campaign Period Report			
1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of \$5,000 per year	\$ 0.00		
or \$10,000 from candidate's own funds per year) 2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses	\$ 0.00		
Campaign Period Revenue CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS			
Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less	\$ 150.00		
2. Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)	\$ 8,075.00		
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal			
property, real property or service contributions. 3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned	\$ 0.00		
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 – 3)	\$ 8,225.00		
OTHER SOURCES			
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds	\$ 1,000.00 \$ 0.00		
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous	\$ 0.00		
election campaign	\$ 0.00		
8. Total amount of other revenue9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)	\$ 1,000.00		
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9)	\$ 9,225.00		

Campaign Period Expenditures

11. Total Campaign Period Expenses Paid \$ 8,941.27 Unpaid TOTAL \$ 8,941.27

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10)

\$ 283.73

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50,000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the *Local Authorities Election Act*.

Signature

Feb 28, 2022

Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

MAR 01 2022
Time: 12'04 am/on
THE CITY OF CALGARY

Calgary Municipal Election 2021

Candidate: Natalie Winkler - Ward 8

Donors > \$50.00

<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u> <u>Date</u>	Amount
Rick Grol	08-Oct-21	\$200
Mike Wilhelm	07-Oct-21	\$200
Roy Wright	07-Oct-21	\$150
Mary Rozsa de Coquet	30-Sep-21	\$500
Gwen Yaholnitsky	29-Sep-21	\$200
Karen Gosbee	26-Sep-21	\$250
Catherine Good	22-Sep-21	\$125
Len Nanjad	21-Sep-21	\$250
Lisa Poole	20-Sep-21	\$1,000
Mitchell Goodjohn	16-Sep-21	\$200
Richard Joly	15-Sep-21	\$200
Christopher Hankins	15-Sep-21	\$500
Risa Desa	08-Sep-21	\$100
Jocelyne Hampton	08-Sep-21	\$100
Christopher Seaver	02-Sep-21	\$500
Peggy Seaver	02-Sep-21	\$500
Patricia McCunn-Miller	31-Aug-21	\$500
Shirley Turnbull	25-Aug-21	\$250
Rod Sykes	23-Aug-21	\$500
Duncan Gibson	22-Aug-21	\$100
Drew MacIntyre	22-Jul-21	\$250
Lindsay Hood	18-May-21	\$200
Susan L Burns	10-May-21	\$200
Ruth Kuipers	12-Apr-21	\$100
Lisa Poole	05-Apr-21	\$1,000
Total Contributions > \$50.00		\$8,075

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

MAR 0 1 2022

Time: 12 0 4 am/om
THE CITY OF CALGARY

Calgary Municipal Election 2021

Candidate: Natalie Winkler - Ward 8

Campaign Expenses

Website / Email / Hosting / Webservices	\$	1,350.34
Online Processing Fees	\$	359.12
Campaign T-Shirts & Hats for volunteers	\$	172.02
Volunteer Coffees/Snacks/Food	\$	210.33
4.2" x 5.5" postcards	\$	456.55
18" x 24" Yard Signs & Wire H-Frame Stands	\$	909.32
Large Election Signs: 8'x4' & 4'x4'	\$	2,102.10
Lumber, Stakes, Hardware, etc for Large Sign Assembly	\$	871.21
Online Advertising	\$	2,510.28
Total Expenses	<u>\$</u>	8,941.27

